
Model/Sal-es Pkg. : O5NA/NW
EFIC

Replacement Components Divisi
Page l- of 5



Model-/Sales Pkg. : 05NA/NW
EPIC

Section A - A. Oil Filter/Gheck Valve Asv

,n'@@

COMPRESSOR SERVICE KIT GROUP

Replacement Components Division -- Copyright Carri-er Corporation
Page 2 of 5



Model/Sales Pkg. : 06NA/NW
EPIC

It.m # Oty Rec Part Number Description
OSOO 1 O6NA66OOO]. COMPR OIL SOLENOID VATVE PKG.

OIL SOLENOID VALVE
M8X1.25X25 S.H.C.S.
OIL SOLENOID VALVE O-RING
OIL SOLENOID VALVE O-RING
FILTER PLUG O-RING
6MM ALLEN HEAD WRENCH

INSTRUCTION SHEET

O8O8 1 O6NA65OOO2 COMPR TERM. JUMPER BAR KIT
JUMPER BAR

JAM NUT

3/4tr CROWSFOOT WRENCH

INSTRUCTION SHEET

0801 1 8T80884
0802 4 8T80670
0803 L 8TBO274
0804 1 8T80275
0805 1 8TB0847
0806 1 KI,E-LLM5
0807 t 99TA515057

0809 3 1T80459
0810 15 8T80705

FC024A
99TA515059

0811
08 12
08 r"3

08 14

0 815

0839 r 2T80773
0840 1 8T80677
0841 1 05NA580001
oa42 1 99TA516062

O5NA66OOO3 COMPR TERM. BOX KIT
3TB0817
3TB0818

0815 4 8T80671
081? l- 3T80688
0818 1 2T80584
0819 4 2TB07L6
0820 4 8T80683
0821 1 2T80713
0822 1 06DA508142
0823 1 2T80713
0824 l- 2T80845
0825 r. 05DAs02503
0826 1 99T4515050
0827 1 O6NA56OOO4 COMPR CHECK VAIVE/MUFF. KIT
0828 1 0TB023l-
0829 I 2TBO254
0830 l- 8T80291
0831 1 8T80285
0832 1 1TB0945
0833 L 2TBO774
0835 I 8T80400
0836 l" PSLE140
0837 1 99T4516051

TERMINAL BOX

TERMINAL BOX GASKET

M6X1.25X10 S.H.C.S.
TERMINAI, BOX COVER

TERMINAL BOX COVER GASKET

TERMINAL BOX SCREW

TERMINAL BOX COVER SCREW WASHER

LABEL, INTERNA], TERM. BOX

LABEL, WARNING

LABEL, WIRING
LABEL, METRIC
LABEL, WARNING

INSTRUCTION SHEET

MUFFLER BAFFLE PLATE
SUPPORT TUBE

MUFFLER CASING O-RING
DISCHARGE LINE O-RING
DISCHARGE CHECK VA],VE

SHOCK ABSORBER

M12 X 1.75 X 45 TORX BOLT

TORX HEAD WRENCH (E14)
INSTRUCTION SHEET

0838 1 O6NA66OOO5 COMPR SUCTION SCREEN PKG.

SUCTION SCREEN

SUCTION O-RING
O-RING GREASE

INSTRUCTION SHEET

0843 1 O6NA55OOO6 COMPR ROTOR INJECT. OIL LINE PKG.

0844 1- 0T80552
0845 2 8T80654

ROTOR INJECT]ON OIL LINE
ROTOR INJECTION OIL LINE FITTIN
INSTRUCTION SHEET

ECONOMIZER SCREEN

ECONOMIZER O-RING
INSTRUCTION SHEET

DISCHARGE COVER PI,ATE
CAST COLI,AR
DISCHARGE LINE O-RING

084 5

084 7

0848
0849
0850
08 51
0852
08 53
0854

99TA516063
O6NA65OOO7 COMPR ECONOMIZER SCREEN PKG.

8TB0675
8T804 15
99TA516064

rTB024'7
8T804 55
8T80285

O5NA55OOO8 COMPR DISCH. SHIPPING PLATE PKG.

0855 4 8T80454 M] 4X2 .00X65
0856 1 99TA5].5065 INSTRUCTION SHEET
085? 1 O6NA55OOO9 COMPR ECON. SHIPPING PLATE PKG.

0858 1 1T80886 ECONOMIZER COVER PLATE
0859 1 8TBO415 ECONOMIZER O-RING
0860 2 8T80396 M12X1.75X35
086]- 1 99T4515066 INSTRUCTION SHEET
0A62 1 .O6NA66OO1O COMPR SUCTION ST{IPPING PLATE PKG.

Replacement Components Division -- Copyright Carrier CorporaEion
Page 3 of 5



Model/Sales Pkg 0 6NA/NW
EPIC

Itm # otv Rec Part Number DescriDEion
0863 1

0854 1

086s 4

0865 1

0867 i
0868 1

0869 2

0870 3

0871 1

0872 1

08724 1

08728 1

0872C 1

0972D 1

0873 1

08'7 4 r"

0875 1

08?5A 1

08'7 6 1

oa77 1

08?8 t
087 9 t-

0880 1

0881 1

0882 r.

0883 r-

08 84 l-

0885 r.

0885 1

088? L

0888 1

0889 1

0890 1

089r- 1

0892 r-

08 93 r.

0894 1

0895 1

0895 1

0897 2

0898 1

0899 1

0900 1

0901 r-

0902 1

0903 t
0904 1

0905 1

0905 1

0907 1

0908 r.

0909 r-

09r"0 r-

09r-1 3

Q9r2 L

0913 1

0914 1

0915 1

0916 1

0917 1

0918 1

1TB0534
8T80677
8T80454
99TAs16067
06NA560011
8TA0049D
8TB0675
aTBO279
KLE-LLM5
99TA515058
06D4401834
E,FL9ZEO24
E,FL9ZEL?O
EFL9ZE24O
05NA550015
8T80847
8T80320
99TA516075
8T80462
8TB05?7
8T80285
8T804 1 5

0T80889
8TB0 4 74
05NA650012
8TBO677
99TA516072
05NA680001
05N466001-3
3TB0818
8T8057?
8T80285
8T8041,5
06N4580001
HKo1CB0 02

Kl,E-LLM5

FC024A
DC80SA005
HY69DS044
HY6 9DS054
99TA5L6068
06NA660001
05NA560001
99T4515057
06NA550015
KI,E-LLM5
K',E-LLM6
PSLE14 O

SIPR436
KLE - SL1 6
FC024A
06NA65001 7

8T80279
9 9TA5 16 05 I
05NA660018
8T80291
8T80285
99TA5l-6051
05NA660019
0T80889

SUCTION COVER PLATE
SUCTION O-RING
M14X2.00X55
INSTRUCTION SHEET

COMPR UNLOADER SOLENOID PKG.

SOL.VAIVE (COIL S/S, SEE ITEMS489A-D)
M8X1 .25X15 S.H.C.S.
UNLOADER VALVE O-RING
5MM AILEN HEAD WRENCH

INSTRUCT]ON SHEET

COIL, 24V DC(FOR ITEM#485)
corL, 24v Ac (FoR rTEM#486 )

corl, 120v Ac (FoR rTEM#486)
corL, 202 / 24ov AC (FOR rrEM#486 )

COMPR OIL FILTER ELEMENT (INTERNAL)

FILTER PLUC O-RING
OIL FILTER ELEMENT

INSTRUCTION SHEET

COMPR OIL FILTER PLUG

COMPR SUCTION O-RING
COMPR DISCHARGE O-RING
COMPR ECONOMIZER O-RING
coMPR 7/]-6 SAEX1/4 FITTING W/SCHR

COMPR LIFTING LUG-M14
SUCTION O-RING PKG,

SUCT]ON O-RING
INSTRUCTION SHEET

O-RING GREASE

COMP. INSTAILATION PKT

TERMINAL BOX GASKET

SUCTION O.RING
DISCHARGE LINE O-RING
ECONOMIZER O-RING
O-RING GREASE

ANTI ROTATION PRESS.SWITCH
5 MM AI,LEN HEAD WRENCH

1/4' AI,LEN HEAD WRENCH

3/4' cRowsFoor wRENcH

STR. THREAD COMPR. FITT]NG
QUICK CONNECT (M}

QUICK CONNECT (F)
INSTRUCTION SHEET

OIL FILTER CHECK VAIVE PKG,

OIL CHECK VALVE ASY
INSTRUCTION SHEET

COMPR SERVICE TOOL PKG.

5 MM ALLEN HEAD WRENCH

6 MM AILEN HEAD WRENCH

TORX HEAD WRENCH(E14)

L-!/s,4 PorNT DEEP socKET
1/4" ALLEN HEAD WRENCH

3/4' cRowsFoor wRENcH

LOA.D/I]NLOA"D SOLENOID O-RING KIT
O-RING
INSTRUCTION SHEET

MUFFLER O-RING KIT
O-RING
O-RING
INSTRUCTION SHEET

1/4u sAE PLUG KIT
1/4trsAE PLUG(7/L6-20)

Replacement Components Division Copyright Carrier Corporation
Page 4 of 5



Modef /sales Pkg. : 0 6NA/NW EPIC
Itm # Number
o920
092L
o922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
o928
o929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
UYJO

0937
0938
0940
0941
o942
094 3

o944
0945
o946
0947
0948
094 8A
094 8B

0948C
0948D
09488
094 8F
094 8G

0948H
0948r
094 8,J

1

6

t8
1

1

1

1-

1

1

1

1

I
1

1

1

1

06NA660020
8TA0 14 1C

99TA519003
05NA560021
8TA0142C
99TAs19003
05NA660022
8T80220
99T4519003
05NA660023
8T80592
99TA519003
05NA660024
8180462
99TA519003
06NA55002s
8TB0274
8T80276
9 9TA5 15 05?
06NA550026
AU5 1ML3 O 1

8T80663
8TB0878
8TB0 92 I
3TB08L8
8T80883
99T4526296
06NA66002?
8TB0285
8TB0291
a:IBo2'?9
8T80282
8T80292
8TB0 9 r- r,

8r802 93

8TB0 912
19XL680001
99TA526299

1"/8" SAE PLUG KIT
1/8" SAE PLr)G (5 /16-24\
INSTRUCTION SHEET

]./4" SAE PLUG KIT
1/4" SAE PLVG(7/]-6-20l.
]NSTRUCTION SHEET

3/Bu sAE PLUG Krr
3/8il SAE PLUG(9/16-18)
INSTRUCTION SHEET

L.L/4N SAE PLUG KIT
,-r, n,' sAE pLUc(1-5l8-12)
INSTRUCTION SHEET

2il SAE PLUG KIT
2tr SAE PLVG(2-L/2-!21
INSTRUCTION SHEET

OIL CONTROL SOLENOID O-RING KIT
O-RING
O.RING
INSTRUCTION SHEET

TERMINAL PIN SEAL REPLACEMENT KIT
TERMINAL PIN LOCKWASHER

TERMINAL PIN SEAL

TERMINAL PIN FLAT WASHER

TERMINAL PIN NUT

COMPRESSOR TERMINAI BOX GASKET

TERMINAL PIN INSUI,ATOR BLOCK

INSTRUCTION SHEET

COMPRESS]ON END SEAL KIT
O-RING, DISCHARGE FLANGE

O-RING, MUFFLER

O-RING,BEARING COVER OIL PASSAGE

O_RING,BEARING COVER DISCHARGE PORT

O-RING, BEARING COVER/OUTLET CASE

O- RING, BEARING COVER/OIJTLET CASE

O-RING,GEAR COVER TWO P]ECE GROOVE

O-RING.GEAR COVER GROOVE IN ROTOR HSG

O-RING GREASE

INSTRUCTION SHEET

Replacement Components Division -- Copyright Carrier Corporation
Page 5 of 5


